Description:
Surface Mount Light Channel RGB features 24 volt RGB Soft Strip
inside a slim paintable aluminum extrusion. RGB Soft Strip provides
dynamic color effects with red, green and blue LEDs. The linear
system is sold in 12 inch increments up to 120 inches. May be
ordered in 4 inch increments. Mounting clips provided every 2 feet.
Fixtures can be linked end-to-end with plug-in or flexible connectors
to a maximum of 36 feet before refeeding the power. At 2.6 watts
per foot, the system can be controlled using a compatible RGB 24
volt DC power supply with integrated RGB DMX driver. Includes 8
foot power feed cable. Fixtures include a 5 year warranty.
Applications:
Indoor and Wet Location - Task lighting, under/above cabinet, cove,
retail. ETL listed for wet location.
Lamp:
18 RGB LEDs per foot
LED lamps cosume 2.6 watts per foot
Average Lamp Life:
32,000 hours
Controller:
CTP Touch Screen Controller with Power Supply
CDP Color Dial Controller with Power Supply
24VDC Power Supply with DMX Driver (Sold Separately):
PSB-100W-24VDC-RGB 100W output, 120-277V Input
PSB-2X100W-24VDC-RGB 2x100W output, 120-277V Input
PSB-3X100W-24VDC-RGB 3x100W output, 120-277V Input
PSB-4X100W-24VDC-RGB 4x100W output, 120-277V Input
.68"
(1.7cm)
.80"
(2cm)

increments up to
120 inches
May be ordered in
4 inch increments
RGB Red, Green and Blue SA Satin Aluminum
Custom Finishes
Available
W Wet Location
SURFACE MOUNT LIGHT CHANNEL 2.6W 24VDC RGB
Shown with LC-MCL-075Shown with LC-MCL-075
MADE IN THE USAREV.08.03.16
Application: DMX Control options Surface Mount Light Channel RGB
Power Supply with
DMX Drivers:
100 Watt, 120 Volt Input, 24 Volt DC Output PSB-100W-24VDC-RGB
200 Watt, 120 Volt Input, 24 Volt DC Output PSB-200W-24VDC-RGB
400 Watt, 120 Volt Input, 24 Volt DC Output PSB-400W-24VDC-RGB
120VAC
L
N
120VAC